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Tuesday, November 26"
Cheesy Cauliflower Soup (GF)

$6 Special

Steak soft shell tacos
Spanish Rice (GF)

Wednesdav, November 27
Butternut Squash Soup (GF)

$6 Special

Chicken Cobb Salad (Romaine, Egg,

Tomatoes, Cheese, Chicken,

Cucumbers, Croutons, Bacon) (GF)

Thursday, November 28th
Happy Thanksgiving

Closed

Friday, November 29th
Black Friday

Closed

LUNCH
MENU

Bistro/Store Hours of

Monday, December 2"
Chicken & Rice Soup (GF)

$6 Special
Chili Cheese Dog (GF)

Potato Salad (GF)

Tuesday, December 3
Vegetable Soup (GF)

$6 Special
Baked Potato Bar (Beef Chili, Bacon

Bits, Diced Chicken, Shredded Cheese,

Sour Cream, Green Onions, Broccoli)

Wednesday, December 4t
Minestrone Soup

$6 Special
Autumn Steak Salad (Steak,

Butternut Squash, Apple, Craisins,

Feta Cheese) (GF)

Thursday, December 5"
Corn Chowder (GF)

$6 Special
Chicken Salad Sandwich (GF)

Variety Potato Chips (GF)
Cookie

Friday, December 6"
Chef’s Choice Soup

$10 Special
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich (GF)

Baked Beans (GF)
2 Sides

(GF)

Monday, December 9" Tuesday, December 10" Wednesday, December11t Thursday, December 12 Friday, December 13

Tomato Soup Lentil Soup Taco Soup (GF) Broccoli & Cheese (GF) Chef’s Choice Soup

$6 Special
$6 Special $6 Special $6 Special $10 Special
Grilled Cheese & Bacon Turkey Club Wrap Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad (GF) Cheeseburger (GF) Country Fried Steak
Broccoli Salad (GF) Creamy Pasta Salad (Romaine, Chicken, Parmesan, Fries (GF) Mashed Potatoes & Gravy (GF)
Cookie Croutons, Tomatoes) 2 Sides

Garlic Toast

Monday, December 16"
Chicken & Dumpling

$6 Special

Cheese or Peperoni Pizza
Caesar Salad (GF)

Tuesday, December 17t
Hamburger Soup (GF)

$6 Special
Italian Wrap

Rotelli Pasta Salad
Cookie

Wednesday, December 18"
Loaded Potato Chowder (GF)

$6 Special
Taco Salad (GF)

Thursday, December 19t
Chicken Wild Rice Soup (GF)

$6 Special
BLT Sandwich

Variety Chips (GF)
Cookie

Friday, December 20"
Chef’s Choice Soup

10 Special
Hamburger Patty Melt

Onion Rings
2 Sides

Monday, December 23"

Navy Bean & Ham Soup (GF)

$10 Special
Beef Stew (GF)

Mashed Potatoes (GF)
Garlic Bread
2 Sides
Closed Next 2 Days

Tuesday, December 24t
Christmas Eve
Closed

Wednesday, December 25"

Christmas Day
Closed

*MENU SUBIJECT TO CHANGE
ACCORDING TO
AVAILABILITY**MAY USE DINNER
VOUCHER FOR ANY LUNCH
SPECIAL*

(GF)= Gluten Free Friendly

Operation:
Monday-Thursday: 11:30am-

12:30pm
Friday: 11:30am-1pm

Complimentary
Ice Cream:
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
In the Bistro/Store

Alternatives Available:
Assorted
Sandwiches & Sides

Grocery Items Available:
% Gallon Milk- $3.00
Dozen Eggs- $2.00
Wheat Bread Loaf- $5.00
Pop/water or Chips- $1.00
V8 (6 pack)- $6.00




